;.: A

NDMARK |

L IMPLEMENT 4

i

Landmark Implement Inc.
P.C. Box 11

73049 L Road

Holdrege, NE 68848

Phone: 308-885-6511

Fax: 308-985-5475
www_landmarkimp.com
Holdrege@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 715 Detiver To: SERV'C E l NVO'C E
JEROME FRITZ JEROME FRITZ invoice Number: 725856
4738 RD 473 S RD Invoice Date: 21812015
HIEDRETH NE 68947 HILDRETH NE 88947 Location: o4

Work Order Number: 148146
Payment Type: Finance

Bus Phone: 308-938-5296 Bus Phone: (308)938-5295
Prv Phone: (308)991-5549 Prv Phone: (308)891-5549 Page: Tof2

Make/Modek: Meter: Serial Number: Eq iD: Fieet No:

JOHN DEERE 1990 A01880D720268 JF18380
/DIA  Retail
CORRECTION:

CHECKOVER:

REMOVED 34 TIRES AND WHEELS,

JERCME WILL REINSTALL NEW.

REPLACE FRONT RANK CLOSING WHEEL BUSHINGS.

REPLACE CLOSING WHEEL WASHERS.

REPLACE OPENER DiSCS.

REPLACE BOLTS AND NUTS FOR DISCS.

REPLACE SEED BOOTS AND BOLTS.

REMOVE AND REPAIR LH WING CYLINDER.

REPLACE ALL DRIVE CHAINS.

GREASE DRitL.

Part Number Description Quantity List Price Net Price Extended Price Taxed tnd
0312070 CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8" X 1-1/8" 150.00 0.57 0.57 $85.50 N
AD2849 WASHER 20.00 2.10 2.10 $42.00 N
E55662 FLANGE NUT, 3/8" 150.00 0.90 0.90 $135.00 N
K40006 LOCK NUT, 7/18" 36.00 1.00 1.00 $36.00 N
K40015 LOCK NUT, 5/8” 2.00 2.4% 2.49 $4.98 N
N14820 SELF-LOCKING SCREW, 1/4" % 1/2" 36.00 0.81 0.81 $28.16 N
N2183832 STRAP 386.00 2.00 2.00 $72.00 N
N280648 BUSHING 16.00 16.9% 16.88 $271.84 N
N282625 CAP SCREW 42.00 1.51 1.51 $63.42 N
N283308 SELF-LOCKING SCREW 39.00 1.24 1.24 $48.36 N
N283804 DISK COLTER, 18" 36.00 38.38 38.38 $1.382.04 N
N2835878 CLIP NUT 36.00 1.08 1.08 $38.88 N
N283584 SPRING, RH 1.00 11.48 11.48 $11.48 N
N283955 SPRING, LH 1.00 11.48 11.48 $11.48 N
N284044 SEED BOOT, 18.00 51.00 48.49 $872.82 N
N284045 SEED BOOT, iH 18.00 51.51 51.51 $927.18 N
R28007 BOLT 5.00 1.76 1.76 $8.80 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->




